
PC Work Session Dates PC Meeting Dates BZA Meeting Dates

Monday, January 9, 2012 Monday, January 23, 2012 Thursday, January 26, 2012

Monday, February 13 Monday, February 27 Thursday, February 23

Monday, March 12 Monday, March 26 Thursday, March 29*

Monday, April 9 Monday, April 23 Thursday, April 26

Monday, May 7* Monday May 21* Thursday, May 24

Monday, June 11 Monday, June 25 Thursday, June 28

Monday, July 9 Monday July 23 Thursday, July 26

Monday, August 13 Monday, August 27 Thursday, August 30*

Monday, September 10 Monday, September 24 Thursday, September 27

Monday, October 8 Monday, October 22 Thursday, October 25

Monday, November 12 Monday, November 26 Thursday, November 29*

No Work Session Monday, December 10* Thursday, December 13*

Monday, January 7, 2013* Monday, January 28, 2013 Thursday, January 31, 2013*

*Denotes change from normal scheduling
Meeting Time Location

Planning Commission Work Session 5 P.M. Dr. J. Deotha Malone Council Chambers

Planning Commission Meeting 5 P.M. Dr. J. Deotha Malone Council Chambers

MBZA/RBZA Meeting 5:30 P.M. Dr. J. Deotha Malone Council Chambers

2012 MEETING SCHEDULE
PLANNING COMMISSION AND MUNICIPAL/REGIONAL BOARDS OF ZONING APPEALS

Meetings are held in Gallatin City Hall located at 132 West Main Street, Gallatin, TN. Please contact the Codes/Planning Department 
at (615) 451-5796 to schedule special accommodations prior to the meeting. Meeting agendas will be posted on the City of Gallatin 
website at www.gallatinonthemove.com on the Friday prior to each scheduled meeting. 
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